Item

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme
State Governments
Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @
Gold coin and bullion®

Rupee securities (including
treasury bills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative
Banks

Industrial Development Bank of
India

Export-Import Bank of India
Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial
Treasury
Investments®
Other assets

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign

shares/bonds.

(2) Effective October 17, 1990,gold is valued close to international market price.

1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

2004
Aug. 20
2
3,29,061
3,29,048
13

897
49,441
371
82,459
1,814

4,721
9,599
1,41,345
6,19,707
5,25,894
19,150

57,461

3,570
891

3

19

4,473
8,158

3
3,77,088
3,77,078

11

101
69,729
41
1,04,545
1,928

5,537
10,178
1,14,135
6,83,281
6,03,965
19,116

40,471

249
2,212

2

3,973
13,207

2005 Variation
Aug. 12 Aug. 19#

4
3,76,200
3,76,189

11

2,347
69,962
281
1,08,020
1,789

5,659
10,250
1,08,422
6,82,929
5,98,716
19,116

46,562

429
1,693
473

2

3,973
11,878

Week
5
—-889
—888

2,246
233
239

3,476

-139

121

72
—5,713
-352
—-5,249

6,091

180
-519
473

-1,329

(Rs.crore)

Year

6
47,139
47,141
-2

1,450
20,521
-90
25,561
=25

938

651
-32,923
63,222
72,822
-34

-10,899

-3,141
802
471

(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee

securities.



