	1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets (Rs.crore)				
	2004			Variation	
Item	Aug. 20	-	Aug. 19#	Week	Year
1	2	3	4	5	6
Notes issued	3,29,061		3,76,200	-889	47,139
Notes in circulation	3,29,048	3,77,078	3,76,189	-888	47,141
Notes held in Banking Department	13	11	11	—	-2
Deposits					
Central Government	897	101	2,347	2,246	1,450
Market Stabilisation Scheme	49,441	69,729	69,962	233	20,521
State Governments	371	41	281	239	-90
Scheduled Commercial Banks	82,459	1,04,545	1,08,020	3,476	25,561
Scheduled State Co-operative	1,814	1,928	1,789	-139	-25
Banks					
Other Banks	4,721	5,537	5,659	121	938
Others	9,599	10,178	10,250	72	651
Other liabilities	1,41,345	1,14,135	1,08,422	-5,713	-32,923
TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS	6,19,707	6,83,281	6,82,929	-352	63,222
Foreign currency assets ⁽¹⁾	5,25,894	6,03,965	5,98,716	-5,249	72,822
Gold coin and bullion ⁽²⁾	19,150	19,116	19,116	_	-34
Rupee securities (including					
treasury bills)	57,461	40,471	46,562	6,091	-10,899
Loans and advances				,	
Central Government	_	_		_	_
State Governments	3,570	249	429	180	-3,141
NABARD	891	2,212	1,693	-519	802
Scheduled Commercial Banks	3	, <u> </u>	473	473	471
Scheduled State Co-operative	19	2	2	_	-17
Banks	-				
Industrial Development Bank of	_	_		_	_
India					
Export-Import Bank of India		_		_	
Others	90	87	87	_	-3
					-
Bills purchased and discounted					
Commercial		_		_	
Treasury					_
Investments ⁽³⁾	4,473	3,973	3,973		-500
Other assets	8,158	13,207	11,878	-1,329	3,720
	,				
 Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds. 					
(2) Effective October 17, 1990 gold is valued close to international market price					

(2) Effective October 17, 1990,gold is valued close to international market price.

(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.